MID DIRECTIVE EXPLAINED &
BUILDING REGULATIONS L2 A/B UPDATED
MID certified meters for billing purposes.....
NNeeww
Overview of current Building
Regulations part L2A/B
Sub-metering energy end-uses such as lighting, fans or pumps
provides the means to identify where and when energy is being

Dual Housing DIN Rail/72x72 Panel mount
with detachable display
How to order EM21-72DNew
Prices are subject to change without prior notice
New Ultra Compact 1-2-3 phase Energy Analyzer
How to order EM24 DIN
Part Number Description Price
EM24-DIN.AV5.3.D.IS.P Energy Analyzer, 115-230VAC PS, 400V/5A input, 3 Digital inputs and RS485 outputs, MID Certified
Annex B
220.00
EM24-DIN.AV5.3.D.O2.P Energy Analyzer, 115-230VAC PS, 400V/5A input, 2 Open Collector outputs, MID Certified Annex B 190.00
EM24-DIN.AV9.3.X.IS.P Energy Analyzer, Self PS, 64A input, 3 Digital inputs and RS485 outputs, MID Certified Annex B 210.00
EM24-DIN.AV9.3.X.O2.P Energy Analyzer, Self PS, 64A input, 2 Open Collector outputs, MID Certified Annex B 170.00
4DIN96ADAPTER EM24-DIN panel mount adapter kit for 96 x 96 cutout 20.00
Application:
MMIIDD MMeetteerr PPrriiccee GGuuiiddee
3-Phase Balanced/Unbalanced Energy Analyzer
How to order EM23-DIN
No Programming required
New
Part Number Description Price
EM23-DIN.AV93.X.01.P Energy Analyzer, self power supply, 45-65Hz, 400VL-L, 65A Direct Connection, Pulse Output, MID
Certified Annex B
150.00
Part Number Description Price
EM26-96.AV5.3.H.01.X.X.P.X Energy Analyzer, 90-260VAC/DC PS, 1/5AA 400/690VLL 1-3Phase, 1 Open Collector output, MID Certified
Annex B
240.00
EM26-96.AV5.3.H.03.X.X.P.X Energy Analyzer, 90-260VAC/DC PS, 1/5AA 400/690VLL 1-3Phase, 3 Open Collector outputs, MID
Certified Annex B
250.00
EM26-96.AV5.3.H.01.S1.P.X Energy Analyzer, 90-260VAC/DC PS, 1/5AA 400/690VLL 1-3Phase, 1 Open Collector output & Modbus
RS485, MID Certified Annex B
270.00
EM26-96.AV5.3.H.03.S1.P.X Energy Analyzer, 90-260VAC/DC PS, 1/5AA 400/690VLL 1-3Phase, 3 Open Collector outputs & Modbus
RS485, MID Certified Annex B
285.00
EM26-96.AV5.3.H.I3.S1.P.X Energy Analyzer, 90-260VAC/DC PS, 1/5AA 400/690VLL 1-3Phase, 3 Digital Inputs and Modbus RS485, MID
Certified Annex B
285.00
1-2-3-phase Energy Analyzer
How to order EM26-96
Application:
MID certified pre-assembled meter  (Prices do not include EM24 Meters)
Part Number Description Net Price
4DIN96ADAPTER-PWTT EM24-DIN panel mount adapter kit for 96 x 96 cutout, pre-wired with tariff terminals 65.00